ERK-TP0812







BOX A

QTY.

12

12

80

12

11

12

12

PART.

8
x
2

M5x 16

M8

M6

Mé

™

M5

NO.

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

QTY.

16

111

PART.

Z12x20

¢ 12x30

M6 x 12

NO.

El

E2

F1

F2

Il

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M7

T1

T2

T3




BOX B

NO. PART. QTY.
D / 1
D1 —_— 1
D2 —_— 1
D3 — 1
G M 2
G1 . 2
H1 e—_— 3
P - 4
P1 - 12







STEP 2

QTY.

PART.

NO.

T1







NO.

PART.

QTY.

STEP 4




NO.

PART.

QTY.

T2

¢12x30

16

STEP 5

T2 needs to be installed loosely, the
next step of installation will be much
easier.

TRIESWOF 2 UBERDY 5. %
DEDORBIZE 2 CBHECEY £,




NO. PART. QTY.
M3 W 2
T3 O) 8

M6 x 12

Note that the sides of M3
are asymmetric, if the hole
positions are not correct,
rotate or flip it.

ROMEBBHIEL < ZWBHE.

M3OHITH & IERNFRT H B 728
Bz & 2k REEL TL &S0,

STEP 6




NO.

Gl

M7

T3

 STEP7




NO.

PART.

QTY.

T3

STEP 8




STEP 9

QTY.

12

12

PART.

o
©
x
o
=

M6

%

NO.

H1

T3

T4

T5




P/P1

WL ORI

L d
(&

STEP 10

QTY.

mMMn %ﬂﬁt
2822 amby
£88g EMLO
- SE8F vgaw
s EES? pual
8822 B . ]
$3%s YR s
WMmm AN DA M
= MJm o o S ©
2 s | | H | M
SLEED ®ww LR o
22858 M Nem s
c2388 nnwd &
£ 5 >.0 o o S e A\ \ o
£S268 Ennia ik c
DAL LA =
& THuII%////////%/// //:// , Y

- —— — — —

PART.

-— //ﬂ////

M5 x 16
!
|
!
|
|
!
|
|

NO.
P1

T6

p/p1DIRIE Ui

the edge are on top.
b3




NO. . .
0 PART QTY STEP 11
P 2
P1 6
T6 48
M5 x 16

P/P1
P/P1

When placing the P/P1 component,
place it on top of the previous
component so that they overlap,
then secure it in place with a T6.
ure that the holes are aligned when
overlapping.

PP1aryiR—%> b &BET 2
&\ B2y R —%> +D ki
B THREL. ZORT6TREIEL
¥7. BERhEDERICNROMER
—H T L OCHEBLTILESL,

the edge are on top.

p/plOIRIF. HIZITWd DA L
b3




NO. PART QTY.
J IS 8
7 > 6
9 @ 6
T10 A\ 6

STEP 12

T7

i

B

T10 fits with T7/T9, optional
installation.

TI0ET7TOLEHEEL £ 7.
A7 avTAYARAM—
ABETT.




PPPPP QTY. STEP 13
_
7
—_ 2 5 Tl?
] Ef
6> 6 o
L 1/11
@ :j/ p
A\ _)CTIO
igl

T10 fits with T7/T9, optional
installation.

TI0XT7/TOL WS L £ 7.

<:>Y AT aYCA YR F—I
ARET T,
|
|
|
|




STEP 14

QTY.

24

PART.

M6 x 12

NO.

M2

M4

T3







NO. PART. QTY.
M1 3
T3 Vs M6 x 12 3

8 2y 11

STEP 16




